eiko.com1
Rev. 11/17/25
©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
STR Linear Strip

W A R R A N T Y
• 5 Year limited warranty available online. Contact your EiKO sales rep for additional details.
A V A I L A B L E  I N  2 ’ ,  4 ’  A N D  8 ’
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L E N G T H W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S C R I V O LT A G E D I M M I N G
D L C  S T A N D A R D
D I R E C T  L I N E A R
A M B I E N T
L U M I N A I R E S
H I G H - B A Y
L U M I N A I R E S  F O R
C O M M E R C I A L
A N D  I N D U S T R I A L
B U I L D I N G S
11316 STR2/PS24/835/UD 2’ 24W/20W/16W 3500K 3100/2600/2100 lm 80+ 120-277V 0-10V P7HR81U2 N/A
11317 STR2/PS24/840/UD 2’ 24W/20W/16W 4000K 3100/2600/2100 lm 80+ 120-277V 0-10V PY1GIIPQ N/A
11318 STR2/PS24/850/UD 2’ 24W/20W/16W 5000K 3100/2600/2100 lm 80+ 120-277V 0-10V PSPWUZNK N/A
11016 STR4/PS45/835/UD 4’ 45W/38W/34W 3500K 6000/5100/4650 lm 80+ 120-277V 0-10V P9LL10D9 P4L8Y2EW
11019 STR4/PS45/FCCT/UD 4’ 45W/38W/34W 35/40/5000K 6000/5100/4650 lm 80+ 120-277V 0-10V PP9404CK PUH6BAVQ
11020 STR8/PS90/835/UD 8’ 90W/75W/65W 3500K 11,800/10,100/9000 lm 80+ 120-277V 0-10V PYU1T5SY P2DXSVRI
11023 STR8/PS90/FCCT/UD 8’ 90W/75W/65W 35/40/5000K 11,800/10,100/9000 lm 80+ 120-277V 0-10V P92FUMC3 PNGZ5AHY
* All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting
** All CCT-selectable fixtures ship at 4000K
M O D E L  C O N F I G U R A T O R F A C T O R Y  I N S T A L L E D  O P T I O N S
M O D E L S I Z E / W A T T S / C C T / V O LT A G E - B A T T E R Y  B A C K U P - C O N T R O L S